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Year 6 Isle of Wight Residential 
Wednesday - Year 4 Swimming 

- World Day of Culture 

Thursday - National Numeracy Day (Wear Numbers) 

Year 3/4 Times Table Booster Club 

Friday - Last Day of Half Term 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Alfie D Ivy 

Tayla 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today.  

 James P  George 

 Mason  Llewelyn 

 Rico  Amelia-Rose 

  

Chestnut Avaya 

Holly Margo 

Ash Sophie 

Beech Maeve 

Birch Oliver 

Willow Charlie 

This half term’s Value is…… HONESTY  

Holland Junior School is now on Instagram!!!!!!!!! 

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool 

Year 6 

A huge well done to all of our Year 6 pupils who sat their SATS this week! You have all 

worked so hard and we are proud of you all! It has been a long week for you all but 

you can now have a nice relaxing weekend! 

 

Next week we say bon voyage to some of our 6 pupils who are off to the Isle of 

Wight for a week! We hope that they all have the most amazing time and make 

lost of great memories! We will be doing daily updates via the website and our 

new Instagram so keep your eyes peeled! 

Next Thursday we will be celebrating National Numeracy Day 

with lots of fun number related activities and we are also  

encouraging children (and staff!) to dress up in the theme of 

Number Heroes. From well-known mathematician or 

 inventors, to crafting a calculator costume, or simply wearing 

an item of clothing with numbers or shapes on it – however you choose to interpret the theme, it’ll be a 

great way to celebrate all things numbers! 

Lost Property 

We still have lots of un-named clothes in lost property. Please 

have a look around if your child is missing anything! 
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 
Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 
Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

19th - 23rd May 2025 Year 6 IOW Residential Trip 

Wednesday 21st May 2025 World Day of Culture 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 
National Numeracy Day (Number 

Dress Up)  

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

2nd - 6th June 2025 Child Safety Week 

Tuesday 10th June 2025 Year 2 Treasure Hunt 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Maple Science Museum Trip 

Friday 13th June 2025 Year 3/4 Wisely Trip 

16th - 20th June 2025 Assessment Week 

23rd - 27th June 2025 School Diversity Week 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 Transition Day 

Friday 4th July 2025 Sports Day (PM) 

Saturday 5th July 2025 FOHS School Summer Fair 

Wednesday 9th July 2025 Parent Drop In 

Friday 11th July 2025 10am Rocksteady Concert  

Friday 11th July 2025 Year 6 Prom 

Thursday 17th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Production 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly  

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 


